
General Duty Scanners

From HD linear barcodes to 2D 

barcodes displayed on a smartphone 

screen, this tough area-imager scans 

virtually all barcodes with ease.

Xenon 1900g
Area-Imaging Scanner

Featuring a custom sensor that is optimized for barcode 

scanning, the Xenon™ 1900g scanner offers industry-leading 

performance and reliability for a wide variety of applications 

that require the versatility of area-imaging technology. 

Powered by sixth-generation Adaptus™ imaging technology, the 

Xenon 1900g scanner delivers superior barcode scanning and 

digital image capture. The scanner incorporates a revolutionary 

decoding architecture and a custom sensor, enabling extended 

depth of field, faster reading and improved scanning performance 

on poor-quality barcodes. From high-density linear to 2D 

barcodes found directly on the screen of a mobile device, the 

Xenon 1900g scanner decodes virtually all barcodes with ease. 

A new space-saving design that mounts critical components 

on a single board eliminates the need for connectors. A more 

reliable design with fewer components minimizes downtime and 

improves serviceability, resulting in increased productivity. Its 

small form factor ensures that the Xenon 1900g scanner fits 

well in virtually any-sized hand, reducing operator fatigue. 

Built with durability in mind, the Xenon 1900g scanner can withstand 

up to 50 drops to concrete from distances as high as 1.8 meters (6 

feet). An IP41-rating provides added protection. With a solid-state 

design backed by a five-year warranty, the Xenon 1900g scanner 

is constructed to deliver years of uninterrupted performance.

F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S

A custom sensor 
optimized for barcode 
scanning improves 
scanning aggressiveness 
and protects your 
investment by providing 
supply chain stability.

.

Three focal options 
(high density, standard 
range and extended 
range) provide 
application-specific 
scanning, leading to 
improved productivity. 

Integrated image 
processing software 
offers advanced editing 
functionality – 
cropping, brightening, 
rotating, sharpening  
and more – to  
produce high-quality 
digital images.

The TotalFreedom™ 
area-imaging 
development platform 
enables the loading 
and linking of multiple 
applications to 
enhance image 
processing, decoding 
and data formatting 
functionality, 
eliminating the need  
for host system 
modifications. 

Remote MasterMind™ 
scanner management 
software provides a 
quick and convenient 
solution for IT 
administrators  
seeking to manage all  
scanners within their 
network from a single 
remote location.



Xenon 1900g Technical Specifications

For more information
www.honeywellaidc.com

Honeywell Safety and Productivity Solutions
9680 Old Bailes Road

Fort Mill, SC 29707

800-582-4263

www.honeywell.com

For a complete listing of 
all compliance approvals 
and certifications, please 
visit www.honeywellaidc.
com/compliance. 

For a complete listing of 
all supported barcode 
symbologies, please visit  
www.honeywellaidc.com/ 
symbologies.

Adaptus, Remote 
MasterMind, 
TotalFreedom and 
Xenon are trademarks or 
registered trademarks of 
Honeywell International 
Inc. in the United States 
and/or other countries.

All other trademarks 
are the property of their 
respective owners.

MECHANICAL
Dimensions (L x W x H): 104 mm x 71 mm x  
160 mm (4.1 in x 2.8 in x 6.3 in)
Weight: 147 g (5.2 oz)

ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 4.0V DC to 5.5V DC
Operating Power: 2.3 W (450 mA @ 5V DC)
Standby Power: 0.45 W (90 mA @ 5V DC)
Host System Interfaces: USB, Keyboard Wedge, 
RS-232, IBM 46xx (RS485)

ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: 0°C to 50°C  
(32°F to 122°F)
Storage Temperature: -40°C to 70°C  
(-40°F to 158°F)
Humidity: 0% to 95% relative humidity,  
non-condensing
Drop: Designed to withstand 50 1.8 m (6 ft)  
drops to concrete

Ratchet Stand: Designed to withstand 50 1.2 m 
(4 ft) drops to concrete on each of the faces

Environmental Sealing: IP41
Light Levels: 0 to 100,000 lux  
(9,290 foot-candles)
Ratchet Cycles: The ratchet stand will support 
10,000 cycles (each cycle is one full movement of 
the scanner either up or down) without losing its 
ability to keep the scanner in any ratchet position

TYPICAL PERFORMANCE* HIGH DENSITY (HD) STANDARD RANGE (SR) EXTENDED RANGE (ER)

NARROW WIDTH

5 mil code 39 0 mm – 104.1 mm (0 in – 4.1 in) 27.9 mm – 134.6 mm (1.1 in – 5.3 in) 94 mm – 203.2 mm (3.7 in – 8.0 in)

13 mil UPC 10.2 mm – 167.6 mm (0.4 in – 6.6 in) 10.2 mm – 439.4 mm (0.4 in – 17.3 in) 25.4 mm – 525.8 mm (1.0 in – 20.7 in)

20 mil Code 39 10.2 mm – 233.7 mm (0.4 in – 9.2 in) 12.7 mm – 584.2 mm (0.5 in – 23.0 in) 25.4 mm – 596.9 mm (1.0 in – 23.5 in)

6.7 mil PDF417 0 mm – 109.2 mm (0 in – 4.3 in) 10.2 mm – 154.9 mm (0.4 in – 6.1 in) 71.1 mm – 233.7 mm (2.8 in – 9.2 in)

10 mil DM** 0 mm – 127 mm (0 in – 5.0 in) 12.7 mm – 190.5 mm (0.5 in – 7.5 in) 63.5 mm – 287 mm (2.5 in – 11.3 in)

20 mil QR 10.2 mm – 190.5 mm (0.4 in – 7.5 in) 15.2 mm – 383.5 mm (0.6 in – 15.1 in) 17.8 mm – 482.6 mm (0.7 in – 19.0 in)

Resolution 1D Code 39 3 mil (0.076 mm) 5 mil (0.127 mm) 5 mil (0.127 mm)

Resolution 2D DM** 5 mil (0.127 mm) 6.7 mil (0.170 mm) 7.5 mil (0.191 mm)

SCAN PERFORMANCE
Scan Pattern: Area Image (838 x 640 pixel array)
Motion Tolerance: Up to 610 cm/s (240 in/s) for  
13 mil UPC at optimal focus
Scan Angle: 

HD Focus: Horizontal 41.4°; Vertical: 32.2°
SR Focus: Horizontal: 42.4°; Vertical: 33°
ER Focus: Horizontal: 31.6°; Vertical: 24.4°

Symbol Contrast: 20% minimum  
reflectance difference
Pitch, Skew: 45°, 65°
Decode Capability: Reads standard 1D, PDF,  
2D, Postal and OCR symbologies 
* Note: Decode capabilities dependent on  
kit configuration
Warranty: Five-year factory warranty

* Performance may be impacted by barcode quality and environmental conditions. 
** Data Matrix (DM)
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Xenon 1902
Wireless Area-Imaging Scanner
Xenon 1902, Honeywell’s sixth-generation of area-imaging technology, 

is redefining the standard for hand-held scanners. Featuring a custom 

sensor that is optimized for bar code scanning, Xenon 1902 offers 

industry-leading performance and reliability for a wide variety of 

applications that require the versatility of area-imaging technology plus 

the freedom of Bluetooth® wireless connectivity.  

Powered by Adaptus® Imaging Technology 6.0, Xenon 1902 delivers 

superior bar code scanning and digital image capture. Xenon 1902 

incorporates a revolutionary decoding architecture and a custom 

sensor, enabling extended depth of field, faster reading, and improved 

scanning performance on poor quality bar codes. From high density 

linear to 2D bar codes found directly on the screen of a mobile device, 

Xenon 1902 decodes virtually all bar codes with ease.

Xenon 1902 incorporates a Bluetooth Class 2, v2.1 radio, enabling 

unrestricted movement up to 33 feet (10m) from the base. Honeywell’s 

Shift-PLUS™ power management system provides up to 14 hours of 

battery life, maximizing productivity. For added convenience, a paging 

system helps locate misplaced scanners. 

A new space-saving design that mounts critical components on a single 

board eliminates the need for connectors. A more reliable design with 

fewer components minimizes downtime and improves serviceability, 

resulting in increased productivity. Its small form factor ensures that 

the Xenon 1902 fits well in nearly any sized hand, reducing fatigue.  

Built with durability in mind, Xenon 1902 can withstand up to 50 drops 

to concrete from 6 feet. An IP41-rating provides added protection. With 

a solid-state design backed by a three-year warranty, Xenon 1902 is 

constructed to deliver years of uninterrupted performance. 

•	 Wireless Connectivity: Bluetooth Class 2, v2.1 radio 
enables movement up to 33 feet (10m) from base, 
reduces interference with other wireless systems, and 
lowers total cost of ownership by allowing up to seven 
imagers to communicate to a single base

•	 Long-Lasting Lithium-Ion Battery: Powers up to 50,000 
scans per full charge, ensuring maximum uptime 

•	 Flexible Power Management: Allows user to limit radio 
power output of scanner, minimizing the likelihood of 
interference with other devices

•	 Image Processing Software: Offers advanced editing 
functionality—cropping, brightening, rotating, sharpening 
and more—to produce high-quality digital images 

•	 TotalFreedom™ 2.0:  Second-generation development 
platform enables the loading and linking of multiple 
applications on the scanner to enhance image 
processing, decoding or data formatting functionality, 
eliminating the need for host system modifications   

•	 Remote MasterMind™ Scanner Management Software: 
Provides a quick and convenient solution for IT 
administrators seeking to manage all scanners within 
their network from a single remote location

Features
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Xenon 1902 Technical Specifications
Wireless

Radio/Range 2.4 to 2.5 GHz (ISM Band) Adaptive Frequency Hopping Bluetooth v2.1; Class 2: 10 m (33’) line of sight

Data Rate (Transmission Rate) Up to 1 Mbit/s

Battery 1800 mAh Li-ion minimum

Number of Scans Up to 50,000 scans per charge

Expected Hours of Operation 14 hours

Expected Charge Time 4.5 hours

Mechanical/Electrical

Scanner Charger/Communication Base

Dimensions (LxWxH) 104 mm x 71 mm x 160 mm  (4.1˝ x 2.8˝ x 6.3˝) 132 mm x 102 mm x 81 mm (5.2˝ x 4˝ x 3.2˝) 

Weight 214 g (7.5 oz) 179 g (6.3 oz)

Operating Power (Charging) N/A 5 W (1A @ 5 V)

Non-Charging Power N/A 0.5 W (0.1A @ 5 V)

Host System Interfaces N/A USB, Keyboard Wedge, RS232, IBM 46xx (RS485)

Environmental
Operating Temperature 0°C to 50°C (32°F to 122°F) Charging: 5°C to 40°C (41°F to 104°F)

Non-Charging: 0°C to 50°C (32°F to 122°F)

Storage Temperature -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F) -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)

Humidity 0 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing 0 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing 

Drop Designed to withstand 50 1.8 m (6´) drops to concrete Designed to withstand 50 1 m (3.3´) drops to concrete

Environmental Sealing IP41 IP41

Light Levels 0 to 100,000 lux (9,290 foot-candles) N/A

Scan Performance
Scan Pattern Area Image (838 x 640 pixel array)

Motion Tolerance Up to 610 cm/s (240 in/s) for 13 mil UPC at optimal focus

Scan Angle (HD): Horizontal: 41.4°; Vertical: 32.2°
(SR): Horizontal: 42.4°; Vertical: 33°
(ER): Horizontal: 31.6°; Vertical: 24.4°

Print Contrast 20% minimum reflectance difference

Pitch, Skew 45°, 65°

Decode Capabilities Reads standard 1D, PDF, 2D, Postal and OCR symbologies
*Note: Decode capabilities dependent on kit configuration

Warranty 3 year factory warranty (Note: battery warranty is 1 year)

For a complete listing of all compliance approvals and certifications, please visit www.honeywellaidc.com/compliance
For a complete listing of all supported bar code symbologies, please visit www.honeywellaidc.com/symbologies 1912g laser-aimer model only

Typical Performance* High Density (HD) Standard Range (SR) Extended Range (ER)

Narrow Width

5 mil Code 39 0 mm - 104.1 mm (0˝ - 4.1˝) 27.9 mm - 134.6 mm (1.1˝ - 5.3˝) 94 mm - 203.2 mm (3.7˝ - 8.0˝)

13 mil UPC 10.2 mm - 167.6 mm (0.4˝ - 6.6˝) 10.2 mm - 439.4 mm (0.4˝ - 17.3˝) 25.4 mm - 525.8 mm (1.0˝ - 20.7˝)

20 mil Code 39 10.2 mm - 233.7 mm (0.4˝ - 9.2˝) 12.7 mm - 584.2 mm (0.5˝ - 23.0˝) 25.4 mm - 596.9 mm (1.0˝ - 23.5˝)

6.7 mil PDF417 0 mm - 109.2 mm (0˝ - 4.3˝) 10.2 mm - 154.9 mm (0.4˝ - 6.1˝) 71.1 mm - 233.7 mm (2.8˝ - 9.2˝)

10 mil DM** 0 mm - 127 mm (0˝ - 5.0˝) 12.7 mm - 190.5 mm (0.5˝ - 7.5˝) 63.5 mm - 287 mm (2.5˝ - 11.3˝)

20 mil QR 10.2 mm - 190.5 mm (0.4˝ - 7.5˝) 15.2 mm - 383.5 mm (0.6˝ - 15.1˝) 17.8 mm - 482.6 mm (0.7˝ - 19.0˝)

Resolution 1D Code 39 3 mil (0.076 mm) 5 mil (0.127 mm) 5 mil (0.127 mm)

Resolution 2D DM** 5 mil (0.127 mm) 6.7 mil (0.170 mm) 7.5 mil (0.191 mm)

*Performance may be impacted by bar code quality and environmental conditions
**Data Matrix (DM)



The Xenon XP 1950g scanner is purpose-
built for retailers who know the costs 
of long checkout times: lost sales due 
to abandoned carts, and decreased 
customer loyalty and revenue over time.

XENON™  
EXTREME 
PERFORMANCE  
(XP) 1950g
Corded Area-Imaging Scanner

Delivering excellent customer service  
is your mission, and providing lasting 
impressions for your loyal customers  
driven by fast, accurate, and friendly 
checkout experiences is critical.  

Empower your cashiers to deliver on your mission and commitment to provide 
excellent customer service experiences with the Honeywell Xenon™ Extreme 
Performance (XP) series. The Xenon XP 1950g scanner offers superior scan 
performance, easily capturing even the most difficult-to-read or damaged barcodes. 

Engineered to 50 drops at 1.8 m (6 ft) and 2,000 tumbles at 0.5 m (1.6 ft), and 
with an IP52 ingress rating for water and dust, the Xenon XP 1950g scanner 
delivers class-leading durability. This significantly reduces scanner downtime and 
service costs, leading to a longer lifecycle and a lower total cost of ownership.

Designed for retail environments that demand high-accuracy scanning, 
whether at a distance, or even on damaged barcodes, the Xenon XP 
1950g scanner reduces strain on the associate – decreasing the need to 
bend to reach barcodes on the bottom shelf or bottom of the basket. The 
Xenon XP 1950g is available in Black or Lyric White models to match the 
scanner to your environment, and an available vibration mode ensures your 
associates get scanner feedback regardless of their surroundings.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Superior scanning 
performance, 
even on damaged 
and poor-quality 
barcodes, 
eliminates wasted 
seconds from 
every transaction.

Engineered to 
withstand 2,000 
0.5 m (1.6 ft) 
tumbles and 50 
1.8 m (6 ft) drops, 
the scanner brings 
class-leading 
durability and 
reliability to any 
environment.

The scanner is 
optimized for 
scanning both 
digital codes 
off customer 
smartphones and 
merchandise codes 
by the cashier 
at the register.

Honeywell 
Operational 
Intelligence 
software delivers 
on-demand scan 
insights, enabling 
higher employee 
productivity and 
throughput.

The Honeywell 
Scanner 
Management 
Utility (SMU) 
creates a holistic 
solution that 
automates how 
you deploy and 
update the 
scanners in your 
environment.

DISINFECTANT-READY 
HOUSINGS – NEW!

Select models now available with 
disinfectant-ready housings. These 
models can be cleaned regularly with 
a wide variety of cleaning solutions 
without damaging your product.
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MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL
Dimensions (L x W x H): 104.1 mm x       
71.1 mm x 160 mm (4.1 in x 2.8 in x 6.3 in)
Scanner Weight: 147.42 g (5.2 oz)
Input Voltage: 4.4V DC – 5.5V DC
Operating Power (Charging) Bases: 2.5W  
(500 mA @ 5V DC)
Host System Interfaces: USB, Keyboard 
Wedge, RS-232, RS485 support for TGCS 
(IBM) 46XX
User Indicators: Good Decode LEDs, Rear 
View LEDs, Beeper (adjustable tone and 
volume), Vibration (optional)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: 0°C to 50°C  
(32°F to 122°F)
Storage Temperature: -40°C to 70°C  
(-40°F to 158°F)
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) (Scanners  
and Cradles): ±8 kV indirect coupling 
plane,  
±15 kV direct air
Humidity: 0% to 95% relative humidity,  
non-condensing
Tumble Spec: 2,000 0.5 m (1.6 ft)  
tumbles (impacts)

Drop: Engineered to withstand 50 1.8 m 
(6 ft) drops to concrete
Environmental Sealing: IP52
Light Levels: 0 to 100,000 lux 
(9,290 foot-candles)

SCAN PERFORMANCE
Scan Pattern: Area Image (1280 x 800 
pixel array)
Motion Tolerance: Up to 400 cm/s (157 
in/s) for 13 mil UPC at optimal focus
Scan Angle (Minimum)

SR: Horizontal: 42°; Vertical: 27°
HD: Horizontal: 42°; Vertical: 27°
UD: Horizontal: 40° ; Vertical: 26°

Print Contrast: 20% minimum  
reflectance difference
Roll, Pitch, Skew: ±360°, ±45°, ±65°
Decode Capabilities: Reads standard 1D, 
PDF, 2D, Postal Digimarc, DOT Code, and 
OCR symbologies 
Note: Decode capabilities dependent  
on configuration
Warranty: 5-year factory warranty 

DECODE RANGES (DoF)

TYPICAL 
PERFORMANCE*

STANDARD RANGE  
(SR)

HIGH DENSITY  
(HD)

ULTRA HIGH DENSITY 
(UD)***

NARROW WIDTH
2 mil Code 39 n/a n/a 20 mm - 60 mm (0.8 in - 2.4 in)

3 mil Code 39 56 mm – 132 mm (2.2 in – 5.2 in) 27 mm – 131 mm (1.1 in – 5.2 in) 5 mm - 90 mm (0.2 in - 3.5 in)

5 mil Code 39 28 mm – 242 mm (1.1 in – 9.5 in) 14 mm – 219 mm (0.6 in – 8.6 in) 5 mm - 115 mm (0.2 in - 4.5 in)

10 mil Code 39 0 mm – 443 mm (0 in – 17.4 in) 0 mm – 389 mm (0 in – 15.3 in) 0 mm - 205 mm (0 in - 8.1 in)

13 mil UPC 0 mm – 490 mm (0 in – 19.3 in) 0 mm – 368 mm (0 in – 14.5 in) 0 mm - 190 mm (0 in - 7.5 in)

7.5 mil Code 128 25 mm - 295 mm (0.9 in - 11.6 in) 5 mm - 260 mm (0.2 in - 10.2 in) 0 mm - 120 mm (0 in - 4.7 in)

15 mil Code 128 0 mm – 543 mm (0 in – 21.4 in) 0 mm – 417 mm (0 in – 16.4 in) 0 mm - 200 mm (0 in - 7.9 in)

20 mil Code 39 4 mm – 822 mm (0.2 in – 32.4 in) 6 mm – 604 mm (0.2 in – 23.8 in) 5 mm - 340 mm (0.2 in - 13.4 in)

5 mil PDF417 54 mm – 160 mm (2.1 in – 6.3 in) 30 mm – 155 mm (1.2 in – 6.1 in) 5 mm - 85 mm (0.2 in - 3.3 in)

6.7 mil PDF417 34 mm – 220 mm (1.4 in – 8.7 in) 17 mm – 211 mm (0.7 in – 8.3 in) 0 mm - 100 mm (0 in - 3.9 in)

5 mil DM** n/a 45 mm - 100 mm (1.8 in - 3.9 in) 15 mm - 70 mm (0.6 in - 2.8 in)

7.5 mil DM** 49 mm – 172 mm (1.9 in – 6.8 in) 27 mm – 160 mm (1.0 in – 6.3 in) 10 mm - 90 mm (0.4 in - 3.5 in)

10 mil DM** 29 mm – 245 mm (1.1 in – 9.7 in) 12 mm – 211 mm (0.5 in – 8.3 in) 5 mm - 105 mm (0.2 in - 4.1 in)

4 mil QR n/a n/a 25 mm - 55 mm (1.0 in - 2.2 in)

10 mil QR 35 mm - 250 mm (1.4 in - 9.8 in) 10 mm - 185 mm (0.4 in - 7.3 in) 0 mm - 105 mm (0 in - 4.1 in)

20 mil QR 0 mm – 438 mm (0 in – 17.2 in) 0 mm – 331 mm (0 in – 13.0 in) 0 mm - 160 mm (0 in - 6.3 in)

* Performance may be impacted by barcode quality and environmental conditions.        
** Data Matrix (DM)        
*** Best ability to decode small barcode.
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Der Xenon XP 1952g ist der perfekte 
Scanner für Retailer, die die verheerenden 
Auswirkungen von langen Wartezeiten 
an der Kasse kennen: Kunden lassen 
die Einkäufe stehen und langfristig 
drohen Kundenabwanderung und 
damit verbundene Umsatzverluste.

XENON EXTREME 
PERFORMANCE (XP) 
1952g
Kabelloser Area-Imaging Scanner

Wenn Sie Ihre Kunden mit exzellentem 
Service überzeugen und an sich binden 
möchten, ist die schnelle, präzise und 
zuvorkommende Abwicklung der  
Bezahlung besonders wichtig.

Mit den Scannern der Honeywell Xenon™ Extreme Performance (XP)-
Serie kann das Personal Ihre Kunden an der Kasse schnell und perfekt 
abfertigen. Und Sie wissen ja: Zufriedene Kunden kommen wieder! Der 
Xenon XP 1952g erfasst selbst schwer lesbare oder beschädigte Barcodes 
problemlos und überzeugt mit seiner hervorragenden Scanleistung.

Das in dieser Klasse unübertroffen robuste Gerät verträgt 50-maliges 
Herabfallen auf Beton aus 1,8 m Höhe und 2.000 Aufschläge (Schleudertest 
in 0,5-m-Trommel) und ist dank Schutzart IP52 gegen Wasser und Staub 
geschützt. Dies vermindert Ausfälle und Wartungskosten und sorgt für einen 
langen Lebenszyklus und erfreulich niedrige Gesamtbetriebskosten.

Der Platz an POS-Terminals, Förderbändern und im Kundenbereich wird 
immer knapper. Moderne POS-Bereiche sind so mit Technik „vollgestopft“, 
dass sich das Verkaufspersonal kaum noch bewegen kann. Der kabellose 
Xenon XP 1952g-Scanner ist die perfekte Lösung: Das Personal gewinnt 
Bewegungsfreiheit, braucht sich nicht mit lästigen Kabeln herumzuschlagen 
und kann sich voll und ganz auf den Kundenservice konzentrieren.

Der Xenon XP 1952g-Scanner ist ideal für Geschäfte, in denen Barcodes 
auch aus der Entfernung schnell und hochpräzise gelesen werden müssen, 
und entlastet zudem Ihr Personal, das sich deutlich weniger nach Artikeln im 
Regal bücken oder für Artikel unten im Einkaufswagen „verrenken“ muss.

FUNKTIONEN UND VORTEILE

Die hervorragende 
Scanleistung, 
selbst bei schlecht 
gedruckten oder 
beschädigten 
Barcodes, spart bei 
jeder Transaktion 
kostbare Sekunden.

Auf das extrem 
robuste Gerät, das 
2.000 Aufschläge 
(Schleudertest in 
0,5-m-Trommel) und 
50-maliges Herabfallen 
auf Beton aus 1,8 m 
Höhe verträgt, können 
Sie sich lange verlassen.

Auch digitale Codes 
auf Smartphone- 
Displays der 
Kunden und 
gedruckte 
Gutschein-Codes 
können an der 
Kasse optimal 
gescannt werden.

Mit der Honeywell 
Operational 
Intelligence-
Software können 
Sie die Scan- Daten 
analysieren und 
Produktivität 
und Durchsätze 
Ihres Personals 
gezielt steigern.

Das Honeywell 
Scanner Management 
Utility (SMU) ist eine 
Komplettlösung, mit der 
Sie die Bereitstellung 
und Aktualisierungen 
der Scanner in 
Ihrer Umgebung 
automatisieren können.

          DESINFEKTIONSMITTEL - BEREIT 
          GEHÄUSE - NEU

Ausgewählte Modelle jetzt mit 
Desinfektionsmittel-geeigneten Gehäusen.  
Diese Modelle können regelmäßig mit  
einer Vielzahl unterschiedlicher 
Reinigungslösungen gereinigt werden, 
ohne Ihr Produkt zu beschädigen.



Tisch-/Wandmontagesockel:  231 mm 
x 89 mm x 83 mm (9.1 in x 3.5 in x 3.3 in)

Gewicht: 
Scanner: 212.62 g (7.5 oz)
Präsentationssockel: 179 g (6.3 oz)
Tisch-/Wandmontagesockel:  
260 g (9.2 oz)

Stromaufnahme in Basisstation (bei Aufl 
adung): 2.5 W (500 mA bei 5V DC)
Stromaufnahme in Basisstation (ohne 
Aufl adung): 0.75 W (150 mA bei 5V DC)
Stromaufnahme in Basisstation (ohne 
Aufl adung): USB, Tastaturweiche,  
RS-232, IBM 46xx (RS485)

UMGEBUNGSBEDINGUNGEN
Betriebstemperatur:

Scanner: 0 °C bis 50 °C 
Basisstationen:

Aufl adung: 5°C bis 40°C  
(41°F bis 104°F) 
Keine Aufl adung: 0°C bis 50°C 
(32°F bis 122°F)

Lagerungstemperatur: -40°C bis 70°C 
(-40°F bis 158°F)

KABELLOSER BETRIEB
Funkfrequenzbereich: 
2,4 GHz (ISM-Band), adaptive 
Frequenzsprungtechnik, Bluetooth 
v4.2; Klasse 2, 10 m Sichtlinie
Stromversorgungsoptionen:  

Akku: Lithium-Ionen-Akku mit 
mindestens 2400-mAh
Lesevorgänge: Bis zu 65.000  
Scans pro Ladung
Ungefähre Betriebsdauer: 14 Stunden
Ungefähre Ladedauer: 4,5 Stunden

Indikatoren für Anwender: LEDs für 
erfolgreiche Decodierung, rückwärtige 
LEDs, Signalton (Ton und Lautstärke 
einstellbar), Vibration (einstellbar), 
Ladestandanzeige

MECHANISCHE/ELEKTRISCHE 

EIGENSCHAFTEN
Abmessungen (L x B x H):

Scanner: 104.1 mm x 71.1 mm x 160 
mm (4.1 in x 2.8 in x 6.3 in)
Präsentationssockel: 132 mm x 101 
mm x 81 mm (5.2 in x 4.0 in x 3.2 in)
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Eine vollständige Liste aller 
Konformitätsanerkennungen  
und -zertifi kate fi nden Sie unter  
www.honeywellaidc.com/compliance. 

Eine vollständige Liste aller unterstützten 
Barcode-Symbologien fi nden Sie unter 
www.honeywellaidc.com/symbologies.

Xenon ist eine Marke oder eingetragene 
Marke der Honeywell International Inc.

Alle anderen Marken sind Eigentum 
ihrer jeweiligen Inhaber. 

Elektrostatische Entladung (ESD) 
(Scanner und Ladestationen):  ±8 kV 
(Kontakt), ±15 kV (Luft)
Feuchtigkeit: 0 % bis 95 % relative 
Luftfeuchtigkeit, nicht-kondensierend
Schleudertest: 2.000 Aufschläge 
(Schleudertest in 0,5-m-Trommel)
Sturzfestigkeit: Verträgt 50-maliges 
Herabfallen auf Beton aus 1,8 m Höhe
Schutzart (Scanner): IP52
Lichtstärken: 0 bis 100.000 Lux

SCANLEISTUNG
Scan-Muster: 
Bildfeld (1280 x 800 Pixelmatrix)
Bewegungstoleranz: Bis zu 400 cm/s  
bei 13 mil UPC mit optimalem Fokus
Scanwinkel:

SR: Horizontal: 42° ; Vertical: 27° 
HD: Horizontal: 42° ; Vertical: 27° 
UD: Horizontal: 40° ; Vertical: 26°

Druckkontrast:  
Mindestens 20 % Reflexionsgrad
Drehwinkel, Lesewinkel längs/quer: 
±360°, ±45°, ±65°
Dekodierung: Liest 1D-, PDF-, 2D-, 
Digimarc (Post)-, Dot-Code- und  
OCR-Standardsymbole.
(Hinweis: Die Dekodierungsfähigkeit 
(lesbare Code-Typen) hängt von der Konfi 
guration ab.)
*Xenon XP 1952g UV: Eingebettete UV-
Wasserzeichen in 1D- und 2D-Barcodes 
werden erkannt.

Garantie: Drei Jahre Herstellergarantie 
(Hinweis: Die Garantie auf den Akku 
beträgt ein Jahr.)

DECODE RANGES (DoF)

DURCHSCHNITTLICH 
LEISTUNG*

STANDARDBEREICH 
(SR)

HOHE DICHTE  
(HD)

ULTRA HOHE DICHTE  
(UD)***

GERINGSTE BREITE
2 mil Code 39 n/a n/a 20 mm - 60 mm (0.8 in - 2.4 in)

3 mil Code 39 56 mm – 132 mm (2.2 in – 5.2 in) 27 mm – 131 mm (1.1 in – 5.2 in) 5 mm - 90 mm (0.2 in - 3.5 in)

5 mil Code 39 28 mm – 242 mm (1.1 in – 9.5 in) 14 mm – 219 mm (0.6 in – 8.6 in) 5 mm - 115 mm (0.2 in - 4.5 in)

10 mil Code 39 0 mm – 443 mm (0 in – 17.4 in) 0 mm – 389 mm (0 in – 15.3 in) 0 mm - 205 mm (0 in - 8.1 in)

13 mil UPC 0 mm – 490 mm (0 in – 19.3 in) 0 mm – 368 mm (0 in – 14.5 in) 0 mm - 190 mm (0 in - 7.5 in)

7.5 mil Code 128 25 mm - 295 mm (0.9 in - 11.6 in) 5 mm - 260 mm (0.2 in - 10.2 in) 0 mm - 120 mm (0 in - 4.7 in)

15 mil Code 128 0 mm – 543 mm (0 in – 21.4 in) 0 mm – 417 mm (0 in – 16.4 in) 0 mm - 200 mm (0 in - 7.9 in)

20 mil Code 39 4 mm – 822 mm (0.2 in – 32.4 in) 6 mm – 604 mm (0.2 in – 23.8 in) 5 mm - 340 mm (0.2 in - 13.4 in)

5 mil PDF417 54 mm – 160 mm (2.1 in – 6.3 in) 30 mm – 155 mm (1.2 in – 6.1 in) 5 mm - 85 mm (0.2 in - 3.3 in)

6.7 mil PDF417 34 mm – 220 mm (1.4 in – 8.7 in) 17 mm – 211 mm (0.7 in – 8.3 in) 0 mm - 100 mm (0 in - 3.9 in)

5 mil DM** n/a 45 mm - 100 mm (1.8 in - 3.9 in) 15 mm - 70 mm (0.6 in - 2.8 in)

7.5 mil DM** 49 mm – 172 mm (1.9 in – 6.8 in) 27 mm – 160 mm (1.0 in – 6.3 in) 10 mm - 90 mm (0.4 in - 3.5 in)

10 mil DM** 29 mm – 245 mm (1.1 in – 9.7 in) 12 mm – 211 mm (0.5 in – 8.3 in) 5 mm - 105 mm (0.2 in - 4.1 in)

4 mil QR n/a n/a 25 mm - 55 mm (1.0 in - 2.2 in)

10 mil QR 35 mm - 250 mm (1.4 in - 9.8 in) 10 mm - 185 mm (0.4 in - 7.3 in) 0 mm - 105 mm (0 in - 4.1 in)

20 mil QR 0 mm – 438 mm (0 in – 17.2 in) 0 mm – 331 mm (0 in – 13.0 in) 0 mm - 160 mm (0 in - 6.3 in)

*  Die tatsächliche Leistung kann je nach Barcode-Qualität und Umgebungsbedingungen von diesen Angaben abweichen.       
** DataMatrix (DM)        
*** Beste Fähigkeit zum Dekodieren kleiner Barcodes.

Xenon (XP) 1952g  Technische Daten

Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter:
sps.honeywell.com

Honeywell Safety and 
Productivity Solutions 
Burgunderstrasse 31
D-40549 Düsseldorf
Tel.: 0211 53601-0
www.honeywell.com

http://www.honeywellaidc.com/compliance
http://www.honeywellaidc.com/symbologies
https://sps.honeywell.com/us/en
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